
New Ulm’s Class C Brewers  
New Ulm Baseball Association Organized 1937 

Now 63 Years of the finest Amateur Town Team Baseball 
Member Minnesota Amateur Baseball Association 

 New Ulm Brewers 2010 Baseball Schedule 

  

             
Date 

                   
Day 

   
Time 

                            
Opponent 

                    
Location 

 Game 
Score 

Result   
W/L 

Division 
Accum 

Accum 
Exhibition 

Season 
Accum 

History 
Page 

5/19/2009  Friday 2:00 At Sleepy Eye Sleepy Eye       

5/14/2010 Friday 8:00 Searles Johnson Park       

5/16/2010 Sunday 7:30 At Leavenworth Leavenworth       

5/19/2010 Wednesday 8:00 Stark Johnson Park       

5/23/2010 Sunday 2:00 Redwood Falls Johnson Park       

5/25/2010 Tuesday 2:00 Gibbon Johnson Park       

5/30/2010 Sunday 1:00 At Searles Searles       

6/4/2010 Friday 8:00 St. James Johnson Park       

6/6/2010 Sunday 7:30 Hanska Johnson Park       

6/9/2010 Wednesday 8:00 At Stark Stark       

6/11/2010 Friday 8:00 Essig Johnson Park       

6/13/2010 Sunday 3:00 At Lamberton Johnson Park       

6/16/2010 Wednesday 8:00 Sleepy Eye Johnson Park       

6/20/2010 Sunday 7:30 Leavenworth Johnson Park       

6/23/2010 Wednesday 8:00 At St. James St. James       

6/25/2010 Friday 8:00 At Redwood Falls Redwood Falls       

6/27/2010 Sunday 2:00 At Hanska Hanska       

7/6/2010 Tuesday 8:00 Lamberton Johnson Park       

7/10/2010 Saturday 7:30 Springfield Johnson Park       

7/14/2010 Wednesday 8:00 At Springfield Sprignfield       

7/18/2010 Sunday 2:00 At Essig Essig       

7/25/2010 Sunday 2:00 At Gibbon Gibbon       

7/28/2010 Wednesday  League Playoffs 
Start 

       

   Region Playoffs        

8/20/2010   State Tpournament 
Start  

Bird Island, Will-
mar and Spicer 

      

TOMAHAWK EAST LEAGUE DIVISION LINEDUP FOR 2010  
PATRIOT      —  Lalmberton Long Sox, Leavenworth Orioles, Searles Grizzlies, Redwood Falls Redbirds 

AMERICAN —  Hanska Lakers, Stark Long Horns, St. James A’s, Gibbon Reds 

NATIONAL  —   Sleepy Eye Indians, Essig Bluejays, Springfield Tigers, Gibbon Reds 

Manager: Al Flor   aflor@newulmtel.net    507.359.7397   
Johnson Park 507.233.3480   Mueller Park 507.233.3485  

President Bob Weber     bncweber@newulmtel.net      507.359.9117   
Tomahawk League Representative John Fluegge      jfluegge@newulmtel.net      507.359.4157 

mailto:aflor@newulmtel.net

